Austin Middle School Boys Invitational

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

1

a b WONDN

Austin Middle School
Scottsburg Middle School
Salem Middle School

Parkview Middle School

New Washington Middle School

Average Time Score Name

00:12:39
00:12:49
00:13:19
00:14:22
00:14:46

Immanuel Lutheran MS

33

45

58

94
118
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Average Time
00:14:28

Finishers
4
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