Austin Middle School Boys Invitational

Team Overall Results				
<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Score</u>	
1	Austin Middle School	00:12:39	33	
2	Scottsburg Middle School	00:12:49	45	
3	Salem Middle School	00:13:19	58	
4	Parkview Middle School	00:14:22	94	
5	New Washington Middle School	00:14:46	118	

non-Scoring Teams		
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
Immanuel Lutheran MS	00:14:28	4